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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Web Site question
1 message

Sammy Fukuda <sammy@fukuda-id.com> 30 July 2020 at 10:55
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Kate,

I'm sorry please change the payment methode to bank transfer. Please inform me you benificiary bank account. And
delivery by DHL under my collected payment import account. I will inform you for my account number.

Please revise your invoice.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Best regards,
Sammy Jonathan

On Thu, Jul 30, 2020, 4:44 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Sammy,

Please see attached proforma invoice as requested.

Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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On Thu, 30 Jul 2020 at 10:03, Sammy Fukuda <sammy@fukuda-id.com> wrote:
Please Invoice and shipping to:
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Komp. Cikarang Square B22
Jl. Raya Cikarang Cibarusah, Cikarang Selatan. Kab. Bekasi, Jawa Barat, Indonesia 17730

On Thu, Jul 30, 2020, 3:47 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Sammy,

I will happily prepare a proforma invoice for you.  In order to do so, I need your invoice and delivery addresses
in order to set up a new account for you.  

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be
answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and
serve our customers as best we can.
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On Thu, 30 Jul 2020 at 09:44, Sammy Fukuda <sammy@fukuda-id.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,

Please send me the invoice and Paypal payment instruction.

I will inform you for shipping insruction after you ready.

Thank you,
Sammy Jonathan

On Thu, Jul 30, 2020, 3:36 PM Sammy Fukuda <sammy@fukuda-id.com> wrote:

On Thu, 30 Jul 2020 at 15.01 Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Sammy,

Thank you for your email.

The calibration certificate is supplied as standard with each new V1000.  I can issue a proforma invoice
with paypal as the method of payment, this incurs a 6% fee.

The item is supplied in a hard plastic carry case.  A case protector, part number 1420001 costs $31.50. 
Please see attached leaflet and photo below:
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If you would like a proforma invoice detailing carriage charges, paypal fee etc, I would need your invoice
and delivery addresses in order to set up a new account for you.

Please let me know if you would like any further assistance.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin
staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to
operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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On Thu, 30 Jul 2020 at 02:34, Sammy Fukuda <sammy@fukuda-id.com> wrote:
Good morning Kate,

Thank you for your reply.

As I will use this product for inspection and calibration purpose, can you provide me calibration
certificate.

Can I pay by credit card or Paypal?

Is your price including accessories (protector and pouch)?

Please your further information.

Thank you very much.

Sammy Jonathan

On Mon, Jul 27, 2020, 3:38 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Sammy,

Thank you for your enquiry via our website.

The cost of item 1410000 V1000 Foetal Heart Simulator is $950 each EXW.

This item has a production time of approximately 2-3 weeks.

If you would like a proforma invoice detailing carriage charges etc, I would need your invoice and
delivery addresses in order to set up a new account for you.
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Please let me know if you would like any further assistance.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and
admin staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main
office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to
continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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-- 
Sammy Jonathan

PT. FUKUDA TECHNOLOGY
KAN LK-176 • SNI ISO 17025:2017 
Certified Calibration Laboratory
Mobile/WA. +628158040733

Website: www.fukuda-id.com
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